
Crop: Corn Year:

State: TX Cooperator Name:

County: MILAM Location / Dealer:

City: THORNDALE Sales Rep:

Planting Date: Prev Crop:

Planting Pop. Tillage Type:

Row Width: 30 Latitude:

Soil Type: Longitude:

Irrigation Type: Harvest Date:

Comments on Plot:

Ent. 

No.
Brand Product Trait Seed Treatment RM

# of 

Rows
Row Len Harvest Wt. % Mst. Yield (bu)

%   

Mean

Yield 

Rank
Tst Wt. Harvest Pop.

1 Integra 6342 TRE TRECEPTA 113 6 950 2960 14.9 161.8 103% 4 59.4

2 Pioneer P1380Q Q 113 6 950 2652 14.9 144.9 93% 10 58.6

3 Integra 6493 SS SS 114 6 950 2920 15.1 159.2 102% 5 61.2

4 Integra 6493 VT2P VT2P 114 6 950 3014 14.3 165.9 106% 1 60.1

5 Integra 6695 TRE TRECEPTA 116 6 950 2800 14.5 153.7 98% 6 61.7

6 Integra 6624 TRE TRECEPTA 116 6 950 3040 15.5 165.0 105% 3 59.7

7 Integra 6641 SS SS 116 6 950 2764 15.4 150.2 96% 7 58.9

8 Integra CX401117 TRE TRECEPTA 117 6 950 2738 14.7 150.0 96% 8 61.6

9 Integra 6864 R RR2 118 6 950 2760 15.5 149.8 96% 9 62.2

10 Integra 6915 TRE TRECEPTA 119 6 950 3064 16.0 165.3 106% 2 60.2

11 0%

12 0%

13

14

15

16
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24
25

Trial Averages: 2871.2 15.1 156.6 60.4

COOPERATOR DATE COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE DATE

2024

GREG HENGST

LSDC

I hereby grant, authorize and give full consent to Integra Seed, its agents, successors and assigns Integra Seed, the right to copyright, publish, display and reproduce for illustration, promotion, art, advertising and trade, or any other purposes whatsoever related to the promotion of Integra Seed's products and 

services: (i) any and all photographs in which I appear; (ii) my name; (iii) my attached comments; and (iv) the name of my employer in any and all media now or hereafter known and without any claim to compensation.  I agree that Integra Seed may make slight stylistic modifications to my comments, which do 

not materially alter the original meaning.  I further agree that the photographs taken are the property of Integra Seed and/or its agent(s), and I waive any right of review, inspection or approval.  I have the authority to grant to Integra Seed the right to use my employer's name as it relates to this Release.  I am of 

legal age and capacity and have read and fully understand the contents of this Release.  This release shall be binding upon me, my heirs, legal representatives and assigns.
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